
STEAKS, CHOPS & SEAFOOD

New York Strip
House Filet
Porterhouse
Prime Rib - Queen
Prime Rib - King
Sea Bass
Wild Caught Salmon
Grilled Swordfish Steak
Snow Crab Legs

36
48
42
32
40
32
30
34
30

12 ounce
8 ounce
16 ounce
12 ounce
16 ounce
6 ounce
8 ounce
8 ounce
1.5 #

CHOICE OF SAUCE:
Garlic Butter | House Steak Sauce | Bearnaise | Lemon Beurre Blanc | Bleu Cheese Butter

CHOICE OF TWO SIDES:
Brussels Sprouts
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Grilled Asparagus
Loaded Baked Potato
French Green Beans

CHOICE OF SALAD:
House Harvest | House Caesar

Mashed Potato
Broccolini
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Braised Local Mushrooms

P R I M E  N I G H T
P R E M I U M  S T E A K S ,  C H O P S  &  S E A F O O D

‘69

APPETIZERS | STARTERS

French Onion Soup
Crab Cake Arancini
Fried Calamari w/ Marinara
Valley Flatbread
  caramelized onion, bacon, brie, fig jam, basil, balsamic

10
12
14
15

bowl
shareable
shareable

FEATURED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Kim Crawford Pinot Grigio
Harvey & Harriet White Blend
Prisoner Chardonnay
Hahn SLH Reserve Pinot Noir
Austin Hope Cabernet

35
40
65
50
80


